Vorlaufige Rangliste

Name
Mrabtine, Mounir
Morgner-Miehlke, Andrea
Bruhn, Meike
Peters, Jurgen
Bourne, John
Stapelfeldt, Thomas
Kisel, Oliver
Miehlke, Stephan
Josefowicz, Andreas
Ranff, Sandra
Sobolewski, Ryszard
Wolff, Mario
Vick, Jessica
Schmedt, Sebastian
Rohde, Harald
Macke, Klaus
Thiede, Monika
Peschke, Martin
Bruhn, Marco
Sloninski, Marek
Rollant, Elizabeta
Lienshoft, Roswhita
Wittenhagen, Claus-Godeke
Wittenhagen, Maren
Mockenhaupt, Uwe
Knoop, Dominique
Morzukowski, Steephan
Sass, Stephan
Litvinko, Nikita

gespielte

Spieltag 07.12.2025

Gewertete

Runden
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Punkte
21,67
20,00
19,67
19,33
19,33
19,33
19,33
19,33
19,00
19,00
18,33
18,00
17,67
17,67
17,33
17,00
17,00
16,67
16,33
16,33
16,00
15,33
14,67
13,00
21,00
21,00
20,00
19,00
19,00
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Reimer, Peter
Felsch, Thilo

Balan, Bruno

Haas, Thorsten
Tusek, Sylwia
Schobert, Frank
Jonsdottir-Weseloh,
Magnea

Thiel, Barbara
Weseloh, Friedhelm
Ziri, Andreas

Boog, Sven

Arnold, Torben
Knoop, Andre
Samrei, Michael
Tusek, Goran
Jakstat, Joachim
Schréder, Bernd
Ziri, Manuela
Schroder, Isabel
VoR-Yeboah, Felicitas
Mayer, Milena
Metschulat, Heike
Scheffler, Sebastian
Will, Steffen
Paulsen, Angela
Lessentin, Dennis
Borchert, Norbert
Schott, David
Hofer, Dirk

Topfer, Clara

Von Valtier, Detlef
Berndt, Regine
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19,00
18,50
18,50
18,50
18,50
18,00

18,00
18,00
18,00
17,50
17,50
17,50
17,50
17,00
17,00
16,50
16,00
16,00
15,00
14,50
14,50
13,50
25,00
21,00
20,00
19,00
19,00
19,00
18,00
18,00
17,00
17,00
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Domke-von Reibnitz,

Gabriele 1 17,00 62
Heinecke, Volker 1 17,00 63
Paulsen, Thorsten 1 17,00 64
Habenicht, Kirsten 1 16,00 65
Freundt, Andrea 1 16,00 66
Albrecht, Clemens 1 16,00 67
Bewarder, Iris 1 15,00 68
Heitmann, Petra 1 15,00 69
Janzen, Joachim 1 15,00 70
Suchsland, Jakoba 1 15,00 71
Topfer, Dierk 1 15,00 72
Sanje, Marija 1 14,00 73
Galaske, Jirgen 1 14,00 74
Bollow, Yvonne 1 13,00 75
Augstein-Peters, Gabriele 1 12,00 76
Parsch, Frank 1 12,00 77
Hof, Gerardus 1 11,00 78
Schultze-Jena, Karen 1 11,00 79
Brun, Anke 1 11,00 80
Hofer, Karin 1 10,00 81
Jentz, Tim 1 10,00 82
Jortzik, Marion 1 10,00 83
Klinke, Michael 1 10,00 84
Amrhein, Arne 1 9,00 85



